Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H06000\(\frac{1}{75988}\)3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/REWOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)205-0383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)222-1092 Fax Number : (850)878-5926

ÆLORJ	DA/FOREIGN LIM	HTED LIABIL	ITY CO.
CORPORAL	PCR Venture of	Tampa LLC	
. 글 - 글	Certificate of Status	1	
- D	Certified Copy	0	
06 JUL 141510H	Page Count	04	0.111
9 š	Estimated Charge	\$130.00	**************************************
≨س	*1		\sim

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

COMPLANCE WITH SOCTION 608:503, FLORE WITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSIN	M STATUTES THE ESS IN THE STATE	S FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOL OFFICIAL
PCR Venture of Tampa LLC	in the second section of the second s	the activities
	n Limited Lightling	Соперацу)
Delaware ·	وور محاد ا	
Durisdiction under the law of which foreign limite	3. 20-5	(FEI number, if applicable)
company is organized)		E s. war experienced by manufactures and
July 7, 2006	5 :2036	•
(Date of Organization)		tration: Year limited liability company will cause to
, , ,	* exi	at or "perpensial")
	•	
(Date first transacted but (See sections 608.50) & 6	ness in Florida, if 08.502 F.S. to deter	mine to registration.) mine ponalty liability)
1965 Northwest Shore, Tampa, FL 33607	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Ti.	
(Stree	at Address of Princ	ipal Office)
If limited liability company is a manager-	managed compa	ny, check here 🗷
The name and usual business addresses of	the managing r	nembers or managers are as follows:
Gary Fulena, Manager, 631 Stramboat Road, Na	perville, FL 60365	
,	1.13	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	ini	
Associated to our relational new Marches and restrictions	100	dannalis dada andiquetinatinatida (60 de 180 de
stody of records in the jurisdiction under the law	of which it is on	lays old, duly authenticated by the official having panized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the cert
in a foreign language, a translation of the co	entificate unider	oath of the translator must be submitted.)
	ic j	
. Nature of business or purposes to be cond	lucted or promo	ted in Florida: daily car rental
_	ē,	•
		
Buss	Hucher	•
		d representative of a member.
Or accommon with section (in	of an authorized Language F.S., (in sec	oution of this document constitutes
an affirmation under the penal	tion of perjury that th	a facts stated borein are true.)

PCR VENTURE LLC, By Bruce J. Parker, its Secretary

Typed or printed illine of signee

TLOST - 90000) C Taymin Online

OT CORP

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

. The name of the Limited Liability Company is
CR Venture of Tampa LLC
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:
CT Corporation System
(Name)
1200 South Pine Island Road
Florida Street Address (P.G. BOX NOT ACCEPTABLE)
Plantation, Florida 33324
City/State/Zip
aving been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited ability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered gent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes plating to the proper and complete performance of the duties, and I am familiar with and accept the allocations of my position as revisiered agent as provided for in Chapter 608. Florida Statutes.

Michele Miller Assistant Secretary

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

SECHENAL OF STATE

Delaware

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAMARE, DO SEREBY CERTIFY "PCR VENTURE OF TAMPA LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SEVENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2006.

H

. .



1186770 8300

060647440

AUTHENTICATION: 4883337

DATE: 07-07-06